
Subject: SPBID BOD/Committee cal-invites being reissued tomorrow
From: Katie Kiefer <katie@southpark.la>
Date: 08/29/2017 11:44 AM
To: Robin Bieker <robin@biekerco.com>, Robert Buente
<bbuente@1010dev.org>, Daniel Taban <daniel@jadeent.com>, "Nusbaum,
Nate - CHMC" <Nate.Nusbaum@DignityHealth.org>, Jim Pugh
<JPugh@sheppardmullin.com>, "Terri Toennies" <terri@laautoshow.com>, Faye
Washington <faye.washington@ywcagla.org>, Ann Hickambottom
<Ann.Hickambottom@ywcagla.org>, Paul Keller <pkeller@mackurban.com>,
"Mark Wareham" <mwareham@mackurban.com>, "Channing Henry "
<channing@almadevelopment.com>, Terry Rubinroit <rubinroit@aol.com>, "Lee
Zeidman" <lzeidman@staplescenter.com>, Rich Wu <rich@dtlafamilies.com>
CC: Ellen Riotto <ellen@southpark.la>

Members of the Board,

I will be reissuing the year’s remaining Board and Committee meeting calendar invites with 
the info@southpark.la <mailto:info@southpark.la>  email.  Rather than have calendar 
invites linked to any one South Park BID staff member, utilizing the info@ email will be 
more efficient. 

Tomorrow, you will see calendar cancellations in your inbox for both Board and Committee 
meetings from Laronnia’s email.  You will also have new cal-invites for those remaining 
meetings from info@ in your inbox.  Please re-accept these calendar invites to ensure 
these meetings are on your calendar through year end.  

Additionally, if you would like to change your email used for these invites please email 
me directly before 10A tomorrow with the new email address.

Thank you.

Katie Kiefer

Director of Operations

South Park Business Improvement District

1100 S. Flower St., Suite #3400, Los Angeles, CA 90015
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